LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2020-21 30th Leg
016 - Calgary-Lougheed - MLA Jason Kenney
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2020

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Mermber Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $5,790.00 $11,580.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0

Other
Hosting - $ $62.78 $202.13
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0 98.8 98.8
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0 98.8 98.8
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF

Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%\,(% o 2 MR08918 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
w(d!
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR08918
Description July Allowance
Claimant Jason Kenney
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16 (Jason Kenney)
Date Submitted July 6, 2020
Date Received July 6, 2020
Mailing Address :
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
[ Office Use Only I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR08918



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%\,(% o 2 MR09328 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
w(d!
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR09328
Description August Allowance
Claimant Jason Kenney
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16 (Jason Kenney)
Date Submitted August 5, 2020
Date Received August 5, 2020
Mailing Address :
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
[ Office Use Only I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR09328



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% o 2 MR09625 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

s

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR09625
Description September Allowance
Claimant Jason Kenney
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16 (Jason Kenney)
Date Submitted August 31, 2020
Date Received September 1, 2020
Mailing Address :
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
[ Offce Use Only ____ Im

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR09625



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QP SE08962 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Tl“zumnd“

Receipt Description Wal Mart Office Shopping

Member Name Jason Kenney

Claimant Darlynn Linn

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Oth
HOS%:‘IQ Purpose - Coffee for office

Hosting = $55.79 Hosting = $6.99

Walmart - /‘\ C"—)'C’P

ey CALGARY

| HOW DID WE DO TODAY? TG £
! Complete our short customer survey at byl i /30894
SURVEYWALMARTCA e e Bhicn 7% "
5 FO r t 12 &

toramonthly chance v o CE A

l'll 20 NEP/EA
I I\I F&rF II TNG WaTER {
15 FOUN & Fim HIR 12
10f 3 $1000 GIFT CARDS bLU 150 UEb
{ Rules and requlations apply. SC(‘&ONC‘SI mle;tordlmwls I-&F SPRING H»\ 1R ¥
—STORE 3 — HU HIQN & FRM Wik 12
PLUS .36 CHE/EA
100-310 gNﬂUVILLE BLVD S:E: PLUS 120 DEP/EA

]

PG BEGDBLHPHD

514 _0315) OP# 008919 ?ES'IB TRE 05982 9 BALANCE 1t $6.99
! Ol ol 3

TYPE: Puicha e

AGCT: VISA $ 6.499
CARD NUMELR
DATE ”Ml_. B/ h/2020 18:5%: 0
kHMrJ CE #: 70014960 rl

15 A00

ﬂu]H\,n g
ATD: AOODOODU0F 1

SCOTTARRANK V SA
v AFFRGY ED THANK YOU 0%/

NO SIGNATURE TRANSALTION

- _ MPURTANI :
retain thi oy for your recoids

TR AR LE R R R

SCOTIABANK
APPROVAL #
REF # 0010
TRANS ID - 380181702241606

AID A0000000031010
TC 673CFIB0AB4EF 94
TERMINAL : UgT J022893

#Pin Veri
06/29/20 13:30:26
CHANGE DUE $0.00
6199 RT 0001
6 TQ 0001

##uCUSTOMER COPYxwx

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE08962 ]



